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Competition schedule 

 

Friday, 23.05.2025 

09:30 15:30 Accreditation 

12:00 19:30 Podium Training FIG 

19:30 20:00 Orientation Meeting 

Saturday, 24.05.2025 

10:30 10:45 Judges’ Draw 

11:00 12:17 FIG Juniors – Group A 

12:45 14:00 FIG Juniors – Group B 

14:15 15:04 FIG Seniors – Group A 

15:20 16:30 FIG Seniors – Group B 

16:45 Awarding Ceremony Juniors and Seniors 

Sunday, 25.05.2025 

09:30 09:45 Judges’ Draw 

10:00 11:25 FIG Juniors – Group B 

11:40 13:08 FIG Juniors – Group A 

13:30 Awarding Ceremony Juniors 

14:00 15:11 FIG Seniors – Group B 

15:20 16:31 FIG Seniors – Group A 

16:40 Awarding Ceremony Seniors 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Number of entries by NOC 
 

Country Individual Group Total 

 BEL 1 0 1 

 CAN 2 0 2 

 EGY 1 0 1 

 EST 8 0 8 

 GRE 1 0 1 

 HUN 9 0 9 

 ITA 4 0 4 

 LUX 1 0 1 

 MDA 5 0 5 

 NZL 4 0 4 

 ROU 15 0 15 

 SYR 1 0 1 

TOTAL: 12 countries 52 0 52 
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Team Competition 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

ULVOCZKI Rebecca 

SILVER 
 HUN – Team 1 

VUKMIR Elena 

HESZ Franceska 

ORVENDI Regina 

BRONZE 
ITA 

GREGANTI Michelle 

MARLETTA Enrica 

CARLESCHI Emma 

ZAPPATERRENI Veronica 

 

FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ITA 

GREGANTI Michelle 

SILVER 
 GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

BRONZE  HUN 
BONCZ Nora 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Hoop 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 HUN 

VUKMIR Elena 

BRONZE 
 EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Ball 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 MDA 

BULAT Polina 

BRONZE 
 GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 ITA 

MARLETTA Enrica 

BRONZE 
 LUX 

Graas Paris 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ITA 
GREGANTI Michelle 

SILVER 
 LUX 

Graas Paris Luxembourg 

BRONZE 
 BEL 

SALAMONE Clea 
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Verdes Andreea 

BRONZE 
 EST VALASEVITS Valeria 

FIG Seniors(2009+) Hoop 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE 
  EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Ball 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 

BRONZE  ROU Verdes Andreea 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  HUN Lovasz Luca Flora 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Verdes Andreea 

BRONZE  HUN Földesi Panni 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG (24-25.05.2025) 

 

MEDAL STANDINGS 
 
 

 
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total 

1  ROU 9 4 1 14 

2  HUN  3 3 6 

3  ITA 2 1 1 4 

4  EST   3 3 

5  GRE  1 1 2 

6  LUX  1 1 2 

7  MDA  1  1 

8     BEL 
  1 1 
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Starting list, rotation 13 
 

Start # Country Name Club App 

11:00 1.  HUN Péter Vivien RG 
 

11:02 2.  MDA CATANA Anastasia FGRS 
 

11:05 3.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa CSM Arad Romania 
 

11:08 4.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle FGI 
 

11:11 5.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:13 6.  ROU BANC Dea CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:16 7.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena RG 
 

11:19 8.  NZL Meyn Nika Gymnastics New Zealand 
 

11:22 9.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

11:24 10.  HUN BONCZ Nora RG 
 

11:27 11.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma FGI 
 

11:30 12.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria CSM Arad Romania 
 

11:33 13.  MDA BULAT Polina FGRS 
 

11:35 14.  HUN Péter Vivien RG 
 

11:38 15.  MDA CATANA Anastasia FGRS 
 

11:41 16.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa CSM Arad Romania 
 

11:44 17.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle FGI 
 

11:46 18.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:49 19.  EGY HELEIKA Lina Egypt 
 

11:52 20.  HUN Örvendi Regina RG 
 

11:55 21.  ROU BANC Dea CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:57 22.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena RG 
 

12:00 23.  NZL Meyn Nika Gymnastics New Zealand 
 

12:03 24.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

12:06 25.  HUN BONCZ Nora RG 
 

12:08 26.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma FGI 
 

12:11 27.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria CSM Arad Romania 
 

12:14 28.  MDA BULAT Polina FGRS 
 

http://rgform.eu/
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Starting list, rotation 14 
 

Start # Country Name Club App 

12:45 1.  EST HOOP Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

12:47 2.  CAN Cronin Alliya York Stars RGC 
 

12:50 3.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica FGI 
 

12:53 4.  ROU STROE Delia CSM Ploiesti 
 

12:56 5.  CAN Zhang Isabella York Stars RGC 
 

12:58 6.  SYR El Khayat Talya SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 
 

13:01 7.  EST Manuilova Elena Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

13:04 8.  HUN VUKMIR Elena RG 
 

13:07 9.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica FGI 
 

13:09 10.  EST ABEL Maribel Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

13:12 11.  MDA JELEV Vlada FGRS 
 

13:15 12.  ROU STANCIU Patricia ACS Dandri 
 

13:18 13.  BEL SALAMONE Clea Brussels GR 
 

13:20 14.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 
 

13:23 15.  EST HOOP Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

13:26 16.  CAN Cronin Alliya York Stars RGC 
 

13:29 17.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica FGI 
 

13:31 18.  ROU STROE Delia CSM Ploiesti 
 

13:34 19.  CAN Zhang Isabella York Stars RGC 
 

13:37 20.  EST Manuilova Elena Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

13:40 21.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca CS UNEFS Bucuresti 
 

13:42 22.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica FGI 
 

13:45 23.  EST ABEL Maribel Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

13:48 24.  MDA JELEV Vlada FGRS 
 

13:51 25.  ROU STANCIU Patricia ACS Dandri 
 

13:53 26.  BEL SALAMONE Clea Brussels GR 
 

13:56 27.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 
 

http://rgform.eu/
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Starting list, rotation 17 
 

Start # Country Name Club App 

10:00 1.  EST HOOP Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

10:02 2.  CAN Cronin Alliya York Stars RGC 
 

10:05 3.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica FGI 
 

10:08 4.  CAN Zhang Isabella York Stars RGC 
 

10:11 5.  SYR El Khayat Talya SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 
 

10:13 6.  EST Manuilova Elena Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

10:16 7.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca CS UNEFS Bucuresti 
 

10:19 8.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica FGI 
 

10:22 9.  EST ABEL Maribel Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

10:24 10.  MDA JELEV Vlada FGRS 
 

10:27 11.  ROU STANCIU Patricia ACS Dandri 
 

10:30 12.  BEL SALAMONE Clea Brussels GR 
 

10:33 13.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra RG 
 

10:35 14.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 
 

10:38 15.  EST HOOP Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

10:41 16.  CAN Cronin Alliya York Stars RGC 
 

10:44 17.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica FGI 
 

10:46 18.  ROU STROE Delia CSM Ploiesti 
 

10:49 19.  CAN Zhang Isabella York Stars RGC 
 

10:52 20.  EST Manuilova Elena Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

10:55 21.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca CS UNEFS Bucuresti 
 

10:57 22.  HUN VUKMIR Elena RG 
 

11:00 23.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica FGI 
 

11:03 24.  EST ABEL Maribel Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

11:06 25.  MDA JELEV Vlada FGRS 
 

11:08 26.  BEL SALAMONE Clea Brussels GR 
 

11:11 27.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 
 

http://rgform.eu/
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Starting list, rotation 18 
 

Start # Country Name Club App 

11:40 1.  HUN Péter Vivien RG 
 

11:42 2.  MDA CATANA Anastasia FGRS 
 

11:45 3.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa CSM Arad Romania 
 

11:48 4.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle FGI 
 

11:51 5.  LUX Graas Paris Luxembourg National Team 
 

11:53 6.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:56 7.  ROU BANC Dea CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

11:59 8.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena RG 
 

12:02 9.  NZL Meyn Nika Gymnastics New Zealand 
 

12:04 10.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

12:07 11.  HUN BONCZ Nora RG 
 

12:10 12.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma FGI 
 

12:13 13.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria CSM Arad Romania 
 

12:15 14.  MDA BULAT Polina FGRS 
 

12:18 15.  HUN Péter Vivien RG 
 

12:21 16.  MDA CATANA Anastasia FGRS 
 

12:24 17.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa CSM Arad Romania 
 

12:26 18.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle FGI 
 

12:29 19.  LUX Graas Paris Luxembourg National Team 
 

12:32 20.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

12:35 21.  EGY HELEIKA Lina Egypt 
 

12:37 22.  ROU BANC Dea CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA 
 

12:40 23.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena RG 
 

12:43 24.  NZL Meyn Nika Gymnastics New Zealand 
 

12:46 25.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA Estonian Gymnastics Federation 
 

12:48 26.  HUN BONCZ Nora RG 
 

12:51 27.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma FGI 
 

12:54 28.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria CSM Arad Romania 
 

12:57 29.  MDA BULAT Polina FGRS 
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Judges for rotation 13 

Panel 1 

 
 

 
Panel 2 

 

 Name Country  Name Country 

DB1 LAZZARONI Laura  ITA  DB1 

DB2 Sterner Marnie  NZL  DB2 

DA1 PATRINELLI Maria  GRE  DA1 

DA2 GIRBA Adriana  ROU  DA2 

A1 RODINA Irina  BEL  A1 

A2 MADAN Liliana  MDA  A2 

A3 FRATTAROLI Angela  CAN  A3 

E1 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN  E1 

E2 HAMOUD Howida Salama  EGY  E2 

E3 VALASEVITS Viktoria  EST  E3 

E4    E4 

Line 1 CHIRIAC Daniela  ROU  Line 1 

Line 2 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina  EST  Line 2 

Time MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO  Time 

Main 

referee 
MITROI Adriana ROU 

Assistent JIPA Marinela ROU 

http://rgform.eu/
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around - Judges for rotation 17 

Panel 1 

 
 

 
Panel 2 

Name Country Name Country 
 

DB1 RODINA Irina BEL  DB1 

DB2 

DA1 

DA2 

LAZZARONI Laura 

GIRBA Adriana 

PATRINELLI Maria 

ITA 

ROU 

GRE 

 DB2 

DA1 

DA2 

A1 Sterner Marnie  NZL  A1 

A2 MADAN Liliana  MDA  A2 

A3 HAMOUD Howida Salama  EGY  A3 

E1 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN  E1 

E2 VALASEVITS Viktoria  EST  E2 

E3 FRATTAROLI Angela  CAN  E3 

E4    E4 

Line 1 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO  Line 1 

Line 2 CHIRIAC Daniela  ROU  Line 2 

Time KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina  EST  Time 

Main 

referee 
MITROI Adriana ROU 

Assistent JIPA Marinela ROU 

http://rgform.eu/


# Country Gymnasts Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total

Stanciu Patricia 25.783 23.967 24.3

Ulvoczki Rebecca 21.267

Vukmir Elena 24.633 21.2

Hesz Franceska 22.933

Orvendi Regina 23.167

CARLESCHI Emma 23.3

ZAPPATERRENI Veronica 22.783

GREGANTI Michelle 22.6

MARLETTA Enrica 22.367

Bulat Polina 23.533 23.033

Catana Anastasia 21.8

Jelev Vlada 21.733

Hoop Anna 24.117 23.033

ABEL Maribel 19.833 21

Zhank Isabella 21.233 21

Cronin Alliya 21.633 21.5

Boncz Nora 22.767 23.633

Peter Vivien 22

Otvos Laura 21.467

Prodan Maria 20.433 21 20.367

Ciochina Vanessa 20.367

TEAM COMPETITIONS JUNIORS

95.317

87.983

82.167

91.05

85.366

89.867

91.933

90.099

HUN - Team 12

HUN - Team 2

3 ITA

CAN - York Stars RGC

5

6

4

1

ROU - CSM Arad

EST

ROU - National Team

MDA
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

GREGANTI
Michelle
FGI

     23.183     (4)      23.117     (7)      22.600     (10)      23.567     (1)
92.4678.400

5.80  2.60 7.467 7.367 -0.05 8.500
5.70  2.80 7.433 7.333 -0.15 8.400

6.30  2.10 7.333 6.867 - 9.000
6.50  2.50 7.467 7.100 -

2.
ITA

CARLESCHI
Emma
FGI

     23.033     (5)      23.300     (4)      22.500     (11)      22.983     (2)
91.8168.200

6.10  2.10 7.567 7.367 -0.10 8.700
5.60  3.10 7.367 7.233 - 7.900

5.20  2.70 7.300 7.300 - 8.500
5.00  3.50 7.300 7.233 -0.05

3.
GRE

KAGKALOU
Anastasia
Maria
S.FI.G.MOS.

     22.417     (8)      23.333     (3)      23.467     (5)      22.233     (7)

91.4508.800
5.30  3.50 7.100 6.567 -0.05 8.500

5.50  3.00 7.433 7.400 - 8.800
5.50  3.30 7.367 7.400 -0.10 7.900

4.50  3.40 7.033 7.300 -

4.
HUN

BONCZ Nora
RG

     22.333     (9)      22.767     (10)      23.633     (4)      21.767     (12)
90.5008.300

4.90  3.40 7.200 6.833 - 7.900
4.60  3.30 7.400 7.467 - 9.000

6.00  3.00 7.300 7.333 - 7.500
5.00  2.50 7.067 7.200 -

5.
ITA

MARLETTA
Enrica
FGI

     20.567     (20)      22.567     (11)      24.217     (2)      22.367     (6)
89.7186.600

3.70  2.90 7.167 6.800 - 7.600
5.20  2.40 7.633 7.333 - 9.100

6.10  3.00 7.567 7.600 -0.05 8.100
5.00  3.10 7.200 7.067 -

6.
MDA

BULAT Polina
FGRS

     20.883     (18)      23.533     (2)      23.033     (7)      22.200     (8)
89.6498.000

5.40  2.60 6.900 6.333 -0.35 9.000
5.80  3.20 7.300 7.233 - 8.300

5.30  3.00 7.400 7.333 - 7.900
4.70  3.20 7.267 7.033 -

7.
ITA

ZAPPATERRENI
Veronica
FGI

     22.783     (6)      22.183     (13)      21.350     (15)      22.900     (3)
89.2168.000

5.40  2.60 7.233 7.600 -0.05 7.500
5.50  2.00 7.367 7.467 -0.15 7.700

4.90  2.80 7.200 6.800 -0.35 8.200
5.30  2.90 7.467 7.233 -

8.
EST

HOOP Anna
Marii
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     24.117     (3)      23.033     (8)      21.417     (14)      19.300     (25)

87.867
9.700

6.30  3.40 6.933 7.533 -0.05 8.600
5.60  3.00 7.033 7.400 - 7.900

5.60  2.30 6.967 6.600 -0.05 6.800
3.90  2.90 6.667 6.233 -0.40

9.
HUN

ÖTVÖS Laura
Lena
RG

     22.300     (10)      21.967     (14)      21.933     (13)      21.467     (17)
87.6678.100

5.80  2.30 7.100 7.100 - 8.000
5.40  2.60 7.000 6.967 - 8.000

5.30  2.70 7.267 6.667 - 7.700
4.80  2.90 7.067 6.700 -

10.
BEL

SALAMONE
Clea
Brussels GR

     21.967     (13)      19.500     (25)      22.667     (9)      22.500     (5)
86.6348.200

5.20  3.00 6.867 6.900 - 6.500
3.50  3.00 6.767 6.233 - 8.800

5.50  3.30 7.067 6.800 - 8.600
5.40  3.20 7.000 6.900 -

11.
ROU

POTFALEAN
Teodora
CSM CLUJ-
NAPOCA

     21.233     (17)      22.400     (12)      21.100     (18)      21.600     (14)

86.3337.700
5.00  2.70 7.067 6.467 - 8.500

5.10  3.40 7.067 6.833 - 7.700
4.70  3.00 6.933 6.467 - 8.500

5.50  3.00 6.933 6.167 -

12.
HUN

Péter Vivien
RG

     22.000     (12)      22.817     (9)      22.067     (12)      19.117     (27)
86.0017.600

4.30  3.30 7.167 7.233 - 8.400
5.20  3.20 6.900 7.567 -0.05 7.900

5.20  2.70 7.167 7.000 - 6.100
4.00  2.10 6.933 6.133 -0.05

13.
CAN

Zhang Isabella
York Stars RGC

     22.600     (7)      21.233     (17)      21.000     (19)      20.167     (24)
85.0009.000

5.50  3.50 6.833 6.767 - 7.800
4.70  3.10 6.700 6.733 - 7.400

4.40  3.00 6.700 6.900 - 7.100
4.50  2.60 6.333 6.733 -

14.
EST

Manuilova
Elena
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     22.300     (11)      19.950     (23)      21.133     (17)      21.533     (15)

84.916
8.300

5.80  2.50 7.067 6.933 - 6.300
4.20  2.10 6.800 6.900 -0.05 6.700

3.90  2.80 7.267 7.167 - 7.800
4.80  3.00 6.900 6.833 -

15.
EST

Di Lorenzo
VALERIA
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     17.617     (25)      21.233     (18)      23.133     (6)      22.200     (9)

84.183
6.300

3.40  2.90 6.633 5.033 -0.35 8.100
5.50  2.60 6.433 6.700 - 9.100

5.80  3.30 6.967 7.067 - 8.200
5.10  3.10 7.000 7.000 -

16.
CAN

Cronin Alliya
York Stars RGC

     21.633     (16)      20.033     (22)      20.800     (22)      21.500     (16)
83.9668.000

5.10  2.90 6.700 6.933 - 6.600
4.40  2.20 6.600 6.833 - 7.200

4.90  2.30 6.600 7.000 - 7.900
5.10  2.80 6.700 6.900 -

17.
EST

ABEL Maribel
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     21.700     (15)      21.283     (16)      19.833     (25)      21.000     (20)

83.8168.000
5.60  2.40 6.633 7.167 -0.10 7.200

4.90  2.30 6.900 7.233 -0.05 6.300
3.90  2.40 6.833 6.700 - 7.300

4.30  3.00 6.867 6.833 -

18.
MDA

JELEV Vlada
FGRS

     21.733     (14)      20.050     (21)      21.200     (16)      20.800     (21)
83.7837.700

5.20  2.50 7.067 6.967 - 6.100
3.70  2.40 7.000 7.000 -0.05 7.500

4.20  3.30 7.000 6.700 - 6.900
4.00  2.90 6.933 6.967 -

19.
ROU

Prodan Maria
Nectaria
CSM Arad
Romania

     20.433     (21)      21.000     (19)      20.367     (23)      21.767     (13)

83.5677.400
5.20  2.20 6.600 6.733 -0.30 7.400

4.40  3.00 6.800 6.800 - 6.900
4.20  2.70 6.767 6.700 - 7.900

5.30  2.60 6.900 6.967 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

20.
MDA

CATANA
Anastasia
FGRS

     20.850     (19)      18.900     (27)      20.900     (20)      21.800     (11)
82.4507.600

4.60  3.00 6.800 6.500 -0.05 6.700
4.20  2.50 6.433 6.467 -0.70 7.300

4.90  2.40 7.000 6.600 - 7.700
4.90  2.80 7.267 6.833 -

21.
NZL

Meyn Nika
Gymnastics New
Zealand

     20.200     (22)      19.667     (24)      19.867     (24)      17.733     (28)
77.4677.400

5.30  2.10 6.433 6.367 - 7.100
4.50  2.60 6.400 6.167 - 6.600

3.90  2.70 6.833 6.433 - 5.200
2.80  2.40 6.567 5.967 -

22.
ROU

Ciochina
Vanessa
CSM Arad
Romania

     18.867     (24)      18.500     (28)      19.467     (26)      20.367     (23)

77.2016.200
3.30  2.90 6.367 6.300 - 6.100

3.60  2.50 6.700 5.700 - 6.400
4.00  2.40 6.833 6.233 - 7.200

4.70  2.50 6.733 6.433 -

23.
ROU

BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-
NAPOCA

     17.583     (27)      18.900     (26)      19.333     (27)      20.367     (22)
76.1836.200

2.80  3.40 6.233 5.800 -0.65 5.900
2.90  3.00 6.800 6.500 -0.30 6.400

4.00  2.40 6.933 6.000 - 7.100
4.30  2.80 6.833 6.433 -

24.
ROU

STANCIU
Patricia
ACS Dandri

     25.783     (1)      23.967     (1)      24.300     (1)           
74.05010.700

7.00  3.70 7.667 7.467 -0.05 9.300
6.00  3.30 7.667 7.000 - 9.700

6.40  3.30 7.600 7.000 -   -

25.
ROU

Ulvoczki
Rebecca
CS UNEFS
Bucuresti

               21.433     (15)      20.850     (21)      21.267     (18)

63.550
  - 7.800

4.60  3.20 6.967 6.667 - 7.400
4.70  2.70 7.033 6.467 -0.05 8.100

4.50  3.60 6.967 6.200 -

26.
ROU

STROE Delia
CSM Ploiesti

     19.267     (23)      20.500     (20)                19.267     (26)
59.0346.600

3.70  2.90 6.600 6.067 - 7.300
4.00  3.30 6.700 6.500 -   - 5.900

3.00  2.90 6.933 6.433 -

27.
LUX

Graas Paris
Luxembourg
National Team

                         23.700     (3)      22.717     (4)
46.417

  -   - 9.300
6.00  3.30 7.167 7.233 - 8.600

5.70  2.90 7.267 6.900 -0.05

28.
HUN

VUKMIR Elena
RG

     24.633     (2)                          21.200     (19)
45.8339.300

6.20  3.10 7.500 7.833 -   -   - 7.700
5.40  2.30 6.967 6.833 -0.30

29.
EGY

HELEIKA Lina
Egypt

               23.200     (5)                21.933     (10)
45.133

  - 8.000
5.00  3.00 7.533 7.667 -   - 7.600

4.40  3.20 7.533 6.800 -

30. SYR

El Khayat
Talya
SOFIA
GYMNASTICS
CLUB

     17.600     (26)                18.100     (28)           

35.700
5.700

3.60  2.10 6.133 5.767 -   - 5.400
3.30  2.10 6.567 6.133 -   -

31.
HUN

Örvendi
Regina
RG

               23.167     (6)                     
23.167

  - 9.000
5.40  3.60 7.100 7.067 -   -   -

32.
HUN

Hesz Franciska
MÍra
RG

                         22.933     (8)           
22.933

  -   - 8.600
5.60  3.00 7.000 7.333 -   -
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011) - All Around 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
ITA 

GREGANTI 

Michelle 
FGI 

23.183 (4)  23.117 (7)  22.600 (10)  23.567 (1)   
92.467 8.400 

5.80 2.60 
7.467 7.367 -0.05 

8.500 

5.70 2.80 
7.433 7.333 -0.15 

8.400 

6.30 2.10 
7.333 6.867 - 

9.000 

6.50 2.50 
7.467 7.100 - 

 
2. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU 

Anastasia 

Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

22.417 (8) 
 

23.333 (3) 
 

23.467 (5) 
 

22.233 (7) 
 

 
91.450 

8.800 

5.30 3.50 

 
7.100 

 
6.567 

 
-0.05 

8.500 

5.50 3.00 

 
7.433 

 
7.400 

 
- 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 

 
7.367 

 
7.400 

 
-0.10 

7.900 

4.50 3.40 

 
7.033 

 
7.300 

 
- 

 
3. 

 

 
HUN 

BONCZ Nora 

RG 

22.333 (9)  22.767 (10)  23.633 (4)  21.767 (12)   
90.500 8.300 

4.90 3.40 
7.200 6.833 - 

7.900 
4.60 3.30 

7.400 7.467 - 
9.000 

6.00 3.00 
7.300 7.333 - 

7.500 
5.00 2.50 

7.067 7.200 - 

 
4. 

 

 
MDA 

BULAT Polina 

FGRS 

20.883 (18)  23.533 (2)  23.033 (7)  22.200 (8)   
89.649 8.000 

5.40 2.60 
6.900 6.333 -0.35 

9.000 
5.80 3.20 

7.300 7.233 - 
8.300 

5.30 3.00 
7.400 7.333 - 

7.900 
4.70 3.20 

7.267 7.033 - 

  HOOP Anna 
24.117 

 
(3) 

 
23.033 

 
(8) 

 
21.417 

 
(14) 

 
19.300 

 
(25) 

  

 
5. 

 

 
EST 

Marii 

Estonian 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
87.867 

9.700 

6.30 3.40 

 
6.933 

 
7.533 

 
-0.05 

8.600 

5.60 3.00 

 
7.033 

 
7.400 

 
- 

7.900 

5.60 2.30 

 
6.967 

 
6.600 

 
-0.05 

6.800 

3.90 2.90 

 
6.667 

 
6.233 

 
-0.40 

 
6. 

 

 
BEL 

SALAMONE 

Clea 
Brussels GR 

21.967 (13)  19.500 (25)  22.667 (9)  22.500 (5)   
86.634 8.200 

5.20 3.00 
6.867 6.900 - 

6.500 

3.50 3.00 
6.767 6.233 - 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.067 6.800 - 

8.600 

5.40 3.20 
7.000 6.900 - 

 
7. 

 

 
ROU 

POTFALEAN 

Teodora 

CSM CLUJ- 

NAPOCA 

21.233 (17) 
 

22.400 (12) 
 

21.100 (18) 
 

21.600 (14) 
 

 
86.333 

7.700 

5.00 2.70 

 
7.067 

 
6.467 

 
- 

8.500 

5.10 3.40 

 
7.067 

 
6.833 

 
- 

7.700 

4.70 3.00 

 
6.933 

 
6.467 

 
- 

8.500 

5.50 3.00 

 
6.933 

 
6.167 

 
- 

 
8. 

 

 
CAN 

Zhang Isabella 

York Stars RGC 

22.600 (7)  21.233 (17)  21.000 (19)  20.167 (24)   
85.000 9.000 

5.50 3.50 
6.833 6.767 - 

7.800 
4.70 3.10 

6.700 6.733 - 
7.400 

4.40 3.00 
6.700 6.900 - 

7.100 
4.50 2.60 

6.333 6.733 - 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU STANCIU Patricia
ACS Dandri

10.700
7.00  3.70 7.667 7.467 0.05 25.783

2.  HUN VUKMIR Elena
RG

9.300
6.20  3.10 7.500 7.833 - 24.633

3.  EST HOOP Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

9.700
6.30  3.40 6.933 7.533 0.05 24.117

4.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle
FGI

8.400
5.80  2.60 7.467 7.367 0.05 23.183

5.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma
FGI

8.200
6.10  2.10 7.567 7.367 0.10 23.033

6.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica
FGI

8.000
5.40  2.60 7.233 7.600 0.05 22.783

7.  CAN Zhang Isabella
York Stars RGC

9.000
5.50  3.50 6.833 6.767 - 22.600

8.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS.

8.800
5.30  3.50 7.100 6.567 0.05 22.417

9.  HUN BONCZ Nora
RG

8.300
4.90  3.40 7.200 6.833 - 22.333

10.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena
RG

8.100
5.80  2.30 7.100 7.100 - 22.300

11.  EST Manuilova Elena
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

8.300
5.80  2.50 7.067 6.933 - 22.300

12.  HUN Péter Vivien
RG

7.600
4.30  3.30 7.167 7.233 - 22.000

13.  BEL SALAMONE Clea
Brussels GR

8.200
5.20  3.00 6.867 6.900 - 21.967

14.  MDA JELEV Vlada
FGRS

7.700
5.20  2.50 7.067 6.967 - 21.733

15.  EST ABEL Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

8.000
5.60  2.40 6.633 7.167 0.10 21.700

16.  CAN Cronin Alliya
York Stars RGC

8.000
5.10  2.90 6.700 6.933 - 21.633

17.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

7.700
5.00  2.70 7.067 6.467 - 21.233

18.  MDA BULAT Polina
FGRS

8.000
5.40  2.60 6.900 6.333 0.35 20.883

19.  MDA CATANA Anastasia
FGRS

7.600
4.60  3.00 6.800 6.500 0.05 20.850

20.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica
FGI

6.600
3.70  2.90 7.167 6.800 - 20.567

21.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria
CSM Arad Romania

7.400
5.20  2.20 6.600 6.733 0.30 20.433

22.  NZL Meyn Nika
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.400
5.30  2.10 6.433 6.367 - 20.200

23.  ROU STROE Delia
CSM Ploiesti

6.600
3.70  2.90 6.600 6.067 - 19.267

24.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa
CSM Arad Romania

6.200
3.30  2.90 6.367 6.300 - 18.867

25.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

6.300
3.40  2.90 6.633 5.033 0.35 17.617

26.  SYR El Khayat Talya
SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB

5.700
3.60  2.10 6.133 5.767 - 17.600
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Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

27.  ROU BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

6.200
2.80  3.40 6.233 5.800 0.65 17.583

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
10  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena 22.3000 7.10 7.10 8.10

11  EST Manuilova Elena 22.3000 6.93 7.07 8.30
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors (2010-2011) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
STANCIU Patricia 

ACS Dandri 

10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.667 7.467 0.05 25.783 

2.  HUN 
VUKMIR Elena 

RG 

9.300 

6.20 3.10 
7.500 7.833 - 24.633 

3.  EST 
HOOP Anna Marii 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

9.700 

6.30 3.40 
6.933 7.533 0.05 24.117 

4.  ITA 
GREGANTI Michelle 

FGI 

8.400 

5.80 2.60 
7.467 7.367 0.05 23.183 

5.  CAN 
Zhang Isabella 

York Stars RGC 

9.000 

5.50 3.50 
6.833 6.767 - 22.600 

6.  GRE 
KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

8.800 

5.30 3.50 
7.100 6.567 0.05 22.417 

7.  BEL 
SALAMONE Clea 

Brussels GR 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 
6.867 6.900 - 21.967 

8.  MDA 
JELEV Vlada 

FGRS 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
7.067 6.967 - 21.733 

9.  NZL 
Meyn Nika 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

7.400 

5.30 2.10 
6.433 6.367 - 20.200 

10.  SYR 
El Khayat Talya 

SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 

5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.133 5.767 - 17.600 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU STANCIU Patricia
ACS Dandri

9.300
6.00  3.30 7.667 7.000 - 23.967

2.  MDA BULAT Polina
FGRS

9.000
5.80  3.20 7.300 7.233 - 23.533

3.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS.

8.500
5.50  3.00 7.433 7.400 - 23.333

4.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma
FGI

8.700
5.60  3.10 7.367 7.233 - 23.300

5.  EGY HELEIKA Lina
Egypt

8.000
5.00  3.00 7.533 7.667 - 23.200

6.  HUN Örvendi Regina
RG

9.000
5.40  3.60 7.100 7.067 - 23.167

7.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle
FGI

8.500
5.70  2.80 7.433 7.333 0.15 23.117

8.  EST HOOP Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

8.600
5.60  3.00 7.033 7.400 - 23.033

9.  HUN Péter Vivien
RG

8.400
5.20  3.20 6.900 7.567 0.05 22.817

10.  HUN BONCZ Nora
RG

7.900
4.60  3.30 7.400 7.467 - 22.767

11.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica
FGI

7.600
5.20  2.40 7.633 7.333 - 22.567

12.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

8.500
5.10  3.40 7.067 6.833 - 22.400

13.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica
FGI

7.500
5.50  2.00 7.367 7.467 0.15 22.183

14.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena
RG

8.000
5.40  2.60 7.000 6.967 - 21.967

15.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

7.800
4.60  3.20 6.967 6.667 - 21.433

16.  EST ABEL Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

7.200
4.90  2.30 6.900 7.233 0.05 21.283

17.  CAN Zhang Isabella
York Stars RGC

7.800
4.70  3.10 6.700 6.733 - 21.233

18.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

8.100
5.50  2.60 6.433 6.700 - 21.233

19.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria
CSM Arad Romania

7.400
4.40  3.00 6.800 6.800 - 21.000

20.  ROU STROE Delia
CSM Ploiesti

7.300
4.00  3.30 6.700 6.500 - 20.500

21.  MDA JELEV Vlada
FGRS

6.100
3.70  2.40 7.000 7.000 0.05 20.050

22.  CAN Cronin Alliya
York Stars RGC

6.600
4.40  2.20 6.600 6.833 - 20.033

23.  EST Manuilova Elena
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

6.300
4.20  2.10 6.800 6.900 0.05 19.950

24.  NZL Meyn Nika
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.100
4.50  2.60 6.400 6.167 - 19.667

25.  BEL SALAMONE Clea
Brussels GR

6.500
3.50  3.00 6.767 6.233 - 19.500

26.  ROU BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

5.900
2.90  3.00 6.800 6.500 0.30 18.900
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Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

27.  MDA CATANA Anastasia
FGRS

6.700
4.20  2.50 6.433 6.467 0.70 18.900

28.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa
CSM Arad Romania

6.100
3.60  2.50 6.700 5.700 - 18.500

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
17  CAN Zhang Isabella 21.2330 6.73 6.70 7.80

18  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA 21.2330 6.70 6.43 8.10

26  ROU BANC Dea 18.9000 6.50 6.80 5.90

27  MDA CATANA Anastasia 18.9000 6.47 6.43 6.70
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
STANCIU Patricia 

ACS Dandri 

9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.667 7.000 - 23.967 

2.  MDA 
BULAT Polina 

FGRS 

9.000 

5.80 3.20 
7.300 7.233 - 23.533 

3.  GRE 
KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

8.500 

5.50 3.00 
7.433 7.400 - 23.333 

4.  ITA 
CARLESCHI Emma 

FGI 

8.700 

5.60 3.10 
7.367 7.233 - 23.300 

5.  EGY 
HELEIKA Lina 

Egypt 

8.000 

5.00 3.00 
7.533 7.667 - 23.200 

6.  HUN 
Örvendi Regina 

RG 

9.000 

5.40 3.60 
7.100 7.067 - 23.167 

7.  EST 
HOOP Anna Marii 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

8.600 

5.60 3.00 
7.033 7.400 - 23.033 

8.  CAN 
Zhang Isabella 

York Stars RGC 

7.800 

4.70 3.10 
6.700 6.733 - 21.233 

9.  NZL 
Meyn Nika 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

7.100 

4.50 2.60 
6.400 6.167 - 19.667 

10.  BEL 
SALAMONE Clea 

Brussels GR 

6.500 

3.50 3.00 
6.767 6.233 - 19.500 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU STANCIU Patricia
ACS Dandri

9.700
6.40  3.30 7.600 7.000 - 24.300

2.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica
FGI

9.100
6.10  3.00 7.567 7.600 0.05 24.217

3.  LUX Graas Paris
Luxembourg National Team

9.300
6.00  3.30 7.167 7.233 - 23.700

4.  HUN BONCZ Nora
RG

9.000
6.00  3.00 7.300 7.333 - 23.633

5.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS.

8.800
5.50  3.30 7.367 7.400 0.10 23.467

6.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

9.100
5.80  3.30 6.967 7.067 - 23.133

7.  MDA BULAT Polina
FGRS

8.300
5.30  3.00 7.400 7.333 - 23.033

8.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
RG

8.600
5.60  3.00 7.000 7.333 - 22.933

9.  BEL SALAMONE Clea
Brussels GR

8.800
5.50  3.30 7.067 6.800 - 22.667

10.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle
FGI

8.400
6.30  2.10 7.333 6.867 - 22.600

11.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma
FGI

7.900
5.20  2.70 7.300 7.300 - 22.500

12.  HUN Péter Vivien
RG

7.900
5.20  2.70 7.167 7.000 - 22.067

13.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena
RG

8.000
5.30  2.70 7.267 6.667 - 21.933

14.  EST HOOP Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

7.900
5.60  2.30 6.967 6.600 0.05 21.417

15.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica
FGI

7.700
4.90  2.80 7.200 6.800 0.35 21.350

16.  MDA JELEV Vlada
FGRS

7.500
4.20  3.30 7.000 6.700 - 21.200

17.  EST Manuilova Elena
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

6.700
3.90  2.80 7.267 7.167 - 21.133

18.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

7.700
4.70  3.00 6.933 6.467 - 21.100

19.  CAN Zhang Isabella
York Stars RGC

7.400
4.40  3.00 6.700 6.900 - 21.000

20.  MDA CATANA Anastasia
FGRS

7.300
4.90  2.40 7.000 6.600 - 20.900

21.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

7.400
4.70  2.70 7.033 6.467 0.05 20.850

22.  CAN Cronin Alliya
York Stars RGC

7.200
4.90  2.30 6.600 7.000 - 20.800

23.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria
CSM Arad Romania

6.900
4.20  2.70 6.767 6.700 - 20.367

24.  NZL Meyn Nika
Gymnastics New Zealand

6.600
3.90  2.70 6.833 6.433 - 19.867

25.  EST ABEL Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

6.300
3.90  2.40 6.833 6.700 - 19.833

26.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa
CSM Arad Romania

6.400
4.00  2.40 6.833 6.233 - 19.467
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Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

27.  ROU BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

6.400
4.00  2.40 6.933 6.000 - 19.333

28.  SYR El Khayat Talya
SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB

5.400
3.30  2.10 6.567 6.133 - 18.100
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
STANCIU Patricia 

ACS Dandri 

9.700 

6.40 3.30 
7.600 7.000 - 24.300 

2.  ITA 
MARLETTA Enrica 

FGI 

9.100 

6.10 3.00 
7.567 7.600 0.05 24.217 

3.  LUX 
Graas Paris 

Luxembourg National Team 

9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.167 7.233 - 23.700 

4.  HUN 
BONCZ Nora 

RG 

9.000 

6.00 3.00 
7.300 7.333 - 23.633 

5.  GRE 
KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.367 7.400 0.10 23.467 

6.  EST 
Di Lorenzo VALERIA 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

9.100 

5.80 3.30 
6.967 7.067 - 23.133 

7.  MDA 
BULAT Polina 

FGRS 

8.300 

5.30 3.00 
7.400 7.333 - 23.033 

8.  BEL 
SALAMONE Clea 

Brussels GR 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.067 6.800 - 22.667 

9.  CAN 
Zhang Isabella 

York Stars RGC 

7.400 

4.40 3.00 
6.700 6.900 - 21.000 

10.  NZL 
Meyn Nika 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

6.600 

3.90 2.70 
6.833 6.433 - 19.867 

11.  SYR 
El Khayat Talya 

SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 

5.400 

3.30 2.10 
6.567 6.133 - 18.100 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ITA GREGANTI Michelle
FGI

9.000
6.50  2.50 7.467 7.100 - 23.567

2.  ITA CARLESCHI Emma
FGI

8.500
5.00  3.50 7.300 7.233 0.05 22.983

3.  ITA ZAPPATERRENI Veronica
FGI

8.200
5.30  2.90 7.467 7.233 - 22.900

4.  LUX Graas Paris
Luxembourg National Team

8.600
5.70  2.90 7.267 6.900 0.05 22.717

5.  BEL SALAMONE Clea
Brussels GR

8.600
5.40  3.20 7.000 6.900 - 22.500

6.  ITA MARLETTA Enrica
FGI

8.100
5.00  3.10 7.200 7.067 - 22.367

7.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS.

7.900
4.50  3.40 7.033 7.300 - 22.233

8.  MDA BULAT Polina
FGRS

7.900
4.70  3.20 7.267 7.033 - 22.200

9.  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

8.200
5.10  3.10 7.000 7.000 - 22.200

10.  EGY HELEIKA Lina
Egypt

7.600
4.40  3.20 7.533 6.800 - 21.933

11.  MDA CATANA Anastasia
FGRS

7.700
4.90  2.80 7.267 6.833 - 21.800

12.  HUN BONCZ Nora
RG

7.500
5.00  2.50 7.067 7.200 - 21.767

13.  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria
CSM Arad Romania

7.900
5.30  2.60 6.900 6.967 - 21.767

14.  ROU POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

8.500
5.50  3.00 6.933 6.167 - 21.600

15.  EST Manuilova Elena
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

7.800
4.80  3.00 6.900 6.833 - 21.533

16.  CAN Cronin Alliya
York Stars RGC

7.900
5.10  2.80 6.700 6.900 - 21.500

17.  HUN ÖTVÖS Laura Lena
RG

7.700
4.80  2.90 7.067 6.700 - 21.467

18.  ROU Ulvoczki Rebecca
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

8.100
4.50  3.60 6.967 6.200 - 21.267

19.  HUN VUKMIR Elena
RG

7.700
5.40  2.30 6.967 6.833 0.30 21.200

20.  EST ABEL Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

7.300
4.30  3.00 6.867 6.833 - 21.000

21.  MDA JELEV Vlada
FGRS

6.900
4.00  2.90 6.933 6.967 - 20.800

22.  ROU BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

7.100
4.30  2.80 6.833 6.433 - 20.367

23.  ROU Ciochina Vanessa
CSM Arad Romania

7.200
4.70  2.50 6.733 6.433 - 20.367

24.  CAN Zhang Isabella
York Stars RGC

7.100
4.50  2.60 6.333 6.733 - 20.167

25.  EST HOOP Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

6.800
3.90  2.90 6.667 6.233 0.40 19.300

26.  ROU STROE Delia
CSM Ploiesti

5.900
3.00  2.90 6.933 6.433 - 19.267
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Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

27.  HUN Péter Vivien
RG

6.100
4.00  2.10 6.933 6.133 0.05 19.117

28.  NZL Meyn Nika
Gymnastics New Zealand

5.200
2.80  2.40 6.567 5.967 - 17.733

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
8  MDA BULAT Polina 22.2000 7.03 7.27 7.90

9  EST Di Lorenzo VALERIA 22.2000 7.00 7.00 8.20

12  HUN BONCZ Nora 21.7670 7.20 7.07 7.50

13  ROU Prodan Maria Nectaria 21.7670 6.97 6.90 7.90

22  ROU BANC Dea 20.3670 6.43 6.83 7.10

23  ROU Ciochina Vanessa 20.3670 6.43 6.73 7.20
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Juniors(2010-2011) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ITA 
GREGANTI Michelle 

FGI 

9.000 

6.50 2.50 
7.467 7.100 - 23.567 

2.  LUX 
Graas Paris 

Luxembourg National Team 

8.600 

5.70 2.90 
7.267 6.900 0.05 22.717 

3.  BEL 
SALAMONE Clea 

Brussels GR 

8.600 

5.40 3.20 
7.000 6.900 - 22.500 

    4.  GRE 
KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

7.900 

4.50 3.40 
7.033 7.300 - 22.233 

5.  MDA 
BULAT Polina 

FGRS 

7.900 

4.70 3.20 
7.267 7.033 - 22.200 

6.  EST 
Di Lorenzo VALERIA 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

8.200 

5.10 3.10 
7.000 7.000 - 22.200 

7.  EGY 
HELEIKA Lina 

Egypt 

7.600 

4.40 3.20 
7.533 6.800 - 21.933 

8.  HUN 
BONCZ Nora 

RG 

7.500 

5.00 2.50 
7.067 7.200 - 21.767 

9.  ROU 
Prodan Maria Nectaria 

CSM Arad Romania 

7.900 

5.30 2.60 
6.900 6.967 - 21.767 

10.  CAN 
Cronin Alliya 

York Stars RGC 

7.900 

5.10 2.80 
6.700 6.900 - 21.500 

11.  NZL 
Meyn Nika 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

5.200 

2.80 2.40 
6.567 5.967 - 17.733 
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FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Team Competition 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

ULVOCZKI Rebecca 

SILVER 
 HUN – Team 1 

VUKMIR Elena 

HESZ Franceska 

ORVENDI Regina 

BRONZE 
ITA 

GREGANTI Michelle 

MARLETTA Enrica 

CARLESCHI Emma 

ZAPPATERRENI Veronica 

 

FIG Juniors(2010-2011) All Around 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ITA 

GREGANTI Michelle 

SILVER 
 GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

BRONZE  HUN 
BONCZ Nora 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Hoop 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 HUN 

VUKMIR Elena 

BRONZE 
 EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Ball 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 MDA 

BULAT Polina 

BRONZE 
 GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD 
 ROU 

STANCIU Patricia 

SILVER 
 ITA 

MARLETTA Enrica 

BRONZE 
 LUX 

Graas Paris 

 
FIG Juniors(2010-2011) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ITA 
GREGANTI Michelle 

SILVER 
 LUX 

Graas Paris Luxembourg 

BRONZE 
 BEL 

SALAMONE Clea 
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club App

15:10 1.  NZL BAIN Sarah Gymnastics New Zealand

15:12 2.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa ACS Dandri

15:15 3.  HUN Földesi Panni RG

15:18 4.  ROU Răutu Bianca C.S.S Unirea Iasi

15:21 5.  EST Irdla Victoria Estonian Gymastics Federation

15:23 6.  ROU SIRBU Anca ACS Dandri

15:26 7.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

15:29 8.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti

15:32 9.  MDA BULAT Sofia FGRS

15:34 10.  NZL BAIN Sarah Gymnastics New Zealand

15:37 11.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa ACS Dandri

15:40 12.  HUN Földesi Panni RG

15:43 13.  ROU Răutu Bianca C.S.S Unirea Iasi

15:45 14.  EST Irdla Victoria Estonian Gymastics Federation

15:48 15.  ROU SIRBU Anca ACS Dandri

15:51 16.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

15:54 17.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti

15:56 18.  MDA BULAT Sofia FGRS
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Starting list, rotation 16
Start # Country Name Club App

16:35 1.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina Estonian Gymastics Federation

16:37 2.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira RG

16:40 3.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești

16:43 4.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS

16:46 5.  NZL Wicomb Neala Gymnastics New Zealand

16:48 6.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSS Nr 1 Constanta

16:51 7.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora RG

16:57 9.  ROU Verdes Andreea Corrado Iasi

16:59 10.  NZL Malkova Maria Gymnastics New Zealand

17:02 11.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

17:05 12.  ROU LICA Amalia ACS Dandri

17:10 14.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina Estonian Gymastics Federation

17:13 15.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira RG

17:16 16.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești

17:19 17.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS

17:21 18.  NZL Wicomb Neala Gymnastics New Zealand

17:24 19.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSS Nr 1 Constanta

17:27 20.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora RG

17:32 22.  ROU Verdes Andreea Corrado Iasi

17:35 23.  NZL Malkova Maria Gymnastics New Zealand

17:38 24.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

17:41 25.  ROU LICA Amalia ACS Dandri
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Starting list, rotation 19
Start # Country Name Club App

14:00 1.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina Estonian Gymastics Federation

14:02 2.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira RG

14:05 3.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești

14:08 4.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS

14:11 5.  NZL Wicomb Neala Gymnastics New Zealand

14:13 6.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSS Nr 1 Constanta

14:16 7.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora RG

14:22 9.  ROU Verdes Andreea Corrado Iasi

14:24 10.  NZL Malkova Maria Gymnastics New Zealand

14:27 11.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

14:30 12.  ROU LICA Amalia ACS Dandri

14:35 14.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina Estonian Gymastics Federation

14:38 15.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira RG

14:41 16.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești

14:44 17.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS

14:46 18.  NZL Wicomb Neala Gymnastics New Zealand

14:49 19.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSS Nr 1 Constanta

14:52 20.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora RG

14:57 22.  ROU Verdes Andreea Corrado Iasi

15:00 23.  NZL Malkova Maria Gymnastics New Zealand

15:03 24.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

15:06 25.  ROU LICA Amalia ACS Dandri
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Starting list, rotation 20
Start # Country Name Club App

15:20 1.  NZL BAIN Sarah Gymnastics New Zealand

15:22 2.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa ACS Dandri

15:25 3.  HUN Földesi Panni RG

15:28 4.  ROU Răutu Bianca C.S.S Unirea Iasi

15:31 5.  EST Irdla Victoria Estonian Gymastics Federation

15:33 6.  ROU SIRBU Anca ACS Dandri

15:36 7.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

15:39 8.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti

15:42 9.  MDA BULAT Sofia FGRS

15:44 10.  NZL BAIN Sarah Gymnastics New Zealand

15:47 11.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa ACS Dandri

15:50 12.  HUN Földesi Panni RG

15:53 13.  ROU Răutu Bianca C.S.S Unirea Iasi

15:55 14.  EST Irdla Victoria Estonian Gymastics Federation

15:58 15.  ROU SIRBU Anca ACS Dandri

16:01 16.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation

16:04 17.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti

16:06 18.  MDA BULAT Sofia FGRS
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Judges for rotation 15
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 BAESCU Liliana  ROU DB1

DB2 Sterner Marnie  NZL DB2

DA1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DA1

DA2 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN DA2

A1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina  EST A1

A2 HAMOUD Howida Salama  EGY A2

E1 MADAN Liliana  MDA E1

E2 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 FRATTAROLI Angela  CAN Line 1

Line 2 LAZZARONI Laura  ITA Line 2

Time CERBULA Luiza  ROU Time
Main
referee MITROI Adriana  ROU

Assistent JIPA Marinela  ROU
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FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around - Judges for rotation 19
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1

DB2 BAESCU Liliana  ROU DB2

DA1 Sterner Marnie  NZL DA1

DA2 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN DA2

A1 MADAN Liliana  MDA A1

A2 LAZZARONI Laura  ITA A2

E1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina  EST E1

E2 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 CERBULA Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 HAMOUD Howida Salama  EGY Line 2

Time FRATTAROLI Angela  CAN Time
Main
referee MITROI Adriana  ROU

Assistent JIPA Marinela  ROU
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ROU

LICA Amalia
ACS Dandri

     29.600     (1)      27.400     (1)      28.450     (1)      27.300     (1)
112.75013.500

9.00  4.50 8.200 7.900 - 11.500
7.70  3.80 8.150 7.750 - 12.500

8.60  3.90 8.100 7.850 - 11.600
7.30  4.30 8.050 7.650 -

2.
ROU

Verdes
Andreea
Corrado Iasi

     27.200     (3)      26.450     (3)      26.250     (4)      26.750     (2)
106.65011.200

7.60  3.60 8.000 8.000 - 10.700
6.90  3.80 8.050 7.700 - 11.500

7.90  3.60 7.900 7.250 -0.40 11.100
7.00  4.10 8.050 7.650 -0.05

3.
ROU

Enache
Sabina
CSM Ploiești

     28.100     (2)      25.300     (5)      27.150     (2)      25.200     (6)
105.75012.700

8.70  4.00 7.800 7.650 -0.05 10.500
6.40  4.10 7.450 7.400 -0.05 11.900

8.00  3.90 7.650 7.600 - 10.600
7.50  3.10 7.600 7.100 -0.10

4.
ROU

Răutu
Bianca
C.S.S Unirea
Iasi

     25.850     (5)      25.850     (4)      27.150     (3)      26.250     (4)

105.10011.400
7.60  3.80 7.050 7.400 - 11.000

7.40  3.60 7.450 7.400 - 12.200
8.00  4.20 7.400 7.550 - 11.400

8.00  3.40 7.450 7.400 -

5.
EST

VALASEVITS
Valeria
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     26.050     (4)      25.000     (6)      25.400     (6)      25.650     (5)

102.100
11.300

8.00  3.30 7.300 7.450 - 10.100
7.30  2.80 7.550 7.400 -0.05 10.300

6.80  3.50 7.600 7.550 -0.05 11.100
7.70  3.40 7.200 7.350 -

6.
HUN

Földesi
Panni
RG

     25.600     (6)      24.900     (7)      24.800     (7)      26.400     (3)
101.70011.400

7.20  4.20 7.000 7.250 -0.05 10.200
6.40  3.80 7.300 7.400 - 10.400

6.50  3.90 7.200 7.200 - 11.800
7.60  4.20 7.350 7.250 -

7.
HUN

LOVASZ
Luca Flora
RG

     25.200     (8)      26.700     (2)      25.700     (5)      23.300     (9)
100.90011.000

7.20  3.80 7.550 6.650 - 11.400
7.00  4.40 7.700 7.600 - 11.300

7.40  3.90 7.600 7.100 -0.30 9.500
5.20  4.30 6.900 6.950 -0.05

8.
HUN

HAGYMASI
Kira
RG

     25.050     (9)      22.550     (11)      24.050     (8)      24.000     (8)
95.65010.700

6.40  4.30 7.050 7.300 - 9.200
5.40  3.80 7.050 6.300 - 10.300

6.40  3.90 7.050 6.700 - 9.800
5.60  4.20 7.450 6.750 -

9.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
FGRS

     25.400     (7)      22.050     (12)      23.500     (10)      23.100     (10)
94.05010.500

6.70  3.80 7.450 7.450 - 8.900
5.40  3.50 7.450 5.700 - 9.400

6.40  3.00 7.200 6.950 -0.05 9.100
6.00  3.10 7.200 6.800 -

10.
ROU

Năstasă
Andreea
CS UNEFS
Bucuresti

     24.400     (10)      24.000     (8)      23.350     (12)      22.300     (12)

94.05011.000
7.50  3.50 6.900 6.500 - 10.100

6.50  3.60 7.300 6.650 -0.05 9.700
6.70  3.00 7.350 6.300 - 8.700

6.20  2.50 6.900 6.700 -

11.
ROU

HALEP
Cristina
CSS Nr 1
Constanta

     23.050     (14)      21.050     (16)      23.450     (11)      24.050     (7)

91.60010.700
7.20  3.50 6.400 6.250 -0.30 8.700

4.70  4.00 6.700 5.650 - 9.900
6.30  3.60 7.000 6.550 - 10.100

6.60  3.50 7.300 6.650 -

12.
EST

HARDIKOVA
Polina
Estonian
Gymastics
Federation

     23.650     (11)      22.550     (10)      22.550     (14)      22.200     (13)

90.950
10.200

7.80  2.40 6.950 6.550 -0.05 8.600
5.40  3.20 7.150 6.800 - 8.900

6.30  2.60 6.700 6.950 - 9.200
6.50  2.70 6.650 6.450 -0.10

13.
EST

PUUSEPP
Victoria
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

     23.450     (12)      23.800     (9)      20.100     (16)      22.550     (11)

89.900
9.400

5.80  3.60 7.000 7.050 - 9.400
6.10  3.30 7.400 7.000 - 7.500

4.80  2.70 6.900 5.850 -0.15 9.200
5.20  4.00 7.200 6.750 -0.60

14.
ROU

SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

     21.900     (15)      20.950     (17)      23.950     (9)      21.900     (14)
88.7008.600

6.00  2.60 6.500 6.800 - 9.200
6.00  3.20 6.450 5.600 -0.30 9.800

6.80  3.00 7.150 7.000 - 8.900
6.10  2.80 6.550 6.450 -

15.
EST

Irdla
Victoria
Estonian
Gymastics
Federation

     23.050     (13)      22.000     (13)      22.900     (13)      20.600     (16)

88.550
9.500

6.80  2.70 6.950 6.650 -0.05 8.300
5.20  3.10 7.100 6.600 - 9.100

6.20  2.90 6.800 7.000 - 7.900
4.80  3.10 6.350 6.400 -0.05

16.
ROU

GHEORGHE
Larisa
ACS Dandri

     20.900     (17)      21.250     (14)      19.300     (19)      19.850     (20)
81.3008.700

5.50  3.20 6.550 5.700 -0.05 8.700
6.10  2.60 6.650 5.900 - 7.800

5.40  2.40 6.300 5.200 - 7.800
5.30  2.50 6.250 5.850 -0.05

17.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA
Polina
FGRS

     21.550     (16)      19.300     (19)      20.100     (17)      20.250     (19)
81.2008.800

5.10  3.70 6.800 6.050 -0.10 7.100
4.40  2.70 6.600 5.600 - 7.600

4.60  3.00 6.750 5.800 -0.05 8.400
5.20  3.20 6.700 5.750 -0.60

18.
NZL

Wicomb
Neala
Gymnastics
New Zealand

     15.750     (19)      21.150     (15)      20.650     (15)      20.250     (18)

77.8006.400
4.50  1.90 5.850 3.800 -0.30 8.600

5.50  3.10 6.750 5.800 - 9.000
6.00  3.00 6.600 5.100 -0.05 7.800

4.80  3.00 6.450 6.000 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

19.
NZL

Malkova
Maria
Gymnastics
New Zealand

     19.450     (18)      18.850     (20)      18.350     (20)      20.850     (15)

77.5007.000
4.50  2.50 6.550 5.900 - 7.000

4.50  2.50 6.500 5.350 - 7.200
4.10  3.10 6.200 4.950 - 8.900

5.20  3.70 6.700 5.300 -0.05

20.
NZL

BAIN Sarah
Gymnastics
New Zealand

     15.200     (20)      20.750     (18)      19.550     (18)      20.300     (17)
75.8005.200

3.10  2.10 6.100 4.200 -0.30 8.700
5.60  3.10 6.550 5.500 - 7.500

4.50  3.00 6.350 5.700 - 7.800
4.60  3.20 6.400 6.100 -
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) - All Around 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
ROU 

LICA Amalia 

ACS Dandri 

29.600 (1)  27.400 (1)  28.450 (1)  27.300 (1)   
112.750 13.500 

9.00 4.50 
8.200 7.900 - 

11.500 
7.70 3.80 

8.150 7.750 - 
12.500 

8.60 3.90 
8.100 7.850 - 

11.600 
7.30 4.30 

8.050 7.650 - 

 
2. 

 

 
ROU 

Verdes 

Andreea 

Corrado Iasi 

27.200 (3)  26.450 (3)  26.250 (4)  26.750 (2)   
106.650 11.200 

7.60 3.60 
8.000 8.000 - 

10.700 

6.90 3.80 
8.050 7.700 - 

11.500 

7.90 3.60 
7.900 7.250 -0.40 

11.100 

7.00 4.10 
8.050 7.650 -0.05 

  VALASEVITS 
26.050 

 
(4) 

 
25.000 

 
(6) 

 
25.400 

 
(6) 

 
25.650 

 
(5) 

  

 
3. 

 

 
EST 

Valeria 

Estonian 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
102.100 

11.300 

8.00 3.30 

 
7.300 

 
7.450 

 
- 

10.100 

7.30 2.80 

 
7.550 

 
7.400 

 
-0.05 

10.300 

6.80 3.50 

 
7.600 

 
7.550 

 
-0.05 

11.100 

7.70 3.40 

 
7.200 

 
7.350 

 
- 

 
4. 

 

 
HUN 

Földesi 

Panni 

RG 

25.600 (6)  24.900 (7)  24.800 (7)  26.400 (3)   
101.700 11.400 

7.20 4.20 
7.000 7.250 -0.05 

10.200 

6.40 3.80 
7.300 7.400 - 

10.400 

6.50 3.90 
7.200 7.200 - 

11.800 

7.60 4.20 
7.350 7.250 - 

 
5. 

 

 
HUN 

LOVASZ 

Luca Flora 

RG 

25.200 (8)  26.700 (2)  25.700 (5)  23.300 (9)   
100.900 11.000 

7.20 3.80 
7.550 6.650 - 

11.400 

7.00 4.40 
7.700 7.600 - 

11.300 

7.40 3.90 
7.600 7.100 -0.30 

9.500 

5.20 4.30 
6.900 6.950 -0.05 

 
6. 

 

 
MDA 

BULAT Sofia 

FGRS 

25.400 (7)  22.050 (12)  23.500 (10)  23.100 (10)   
94.050 10.500 

6.70 3.80 
7.450 7.450 - 

8.900 
5.40 3.50 

7.450 5.700 - 
9.400 

6.40 3.00 
7.200 6.950 -0.05 

9.100 
6.00 3.10 

7.200 6.800 - 

  HARDIKOVA 
23.650 

 
(11) 

 
22.550 

 
(10) 

 
22.550 

 
(14) 

 
22.200 

 
(13) 

  

 
7. 

 

 
EST 

Polina 

Estonian 

Gymastics 

Federation 

 
90.950 

10.200 

7.80 2.40 

 
6.950 

 
6.550 

 
-0.05 

8.600 

5.40 3.20 

 
7.150 

 
6.800 

 
- 

8.900 

6.30 2.60 

 
6.700 

 
6.950 

 
- 

9.200 

6.50 2.70 

 
6.650 

 
6.450 

 
-0.10 

 
8. 

 

 
MDA 

SLIOMSKAIA 

Polina 

FGRS 

21.550 (16)  19.300 (19)  20.100 (17)  20.250 (19)   
81.200 8.800 

5.10 3.70 
6.800 6.050 -0.10 

7.100 

4.40 2.70 
6.600 5.600 - 

7.600 

4.60 3.00 
6.750 5.800 -0.05 

8.400 

5.20 3.20 
6.700 5.750 -0.60 

 
9. 

 

 
NZL 

Wicomb 

Neala 

Gymnastics 

New Zealand 

15.750 (19) 
 

21.150 (15) 
 

20.650 (15) 
 

20.250 (18) 
 

 
77.800 

6.400 

4.50 1.90 
5.850 3.800 -0.30 

8.600 

5.50 3.10 
6.750 5.800 - 

9.000 

6.00 3.00 
6.600 5.100 -0.05 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.450 6.000 - 

 

 
10. 

 

 
NZL 

Malkova 

Maria 

Gymnastics 

New Zealand 

19.450 (18) 
 

18.850 (20) 
 

18.350 (20) 
 

20.850 (15) 
 

 
77.500 

7.000 

4.50 2.50 
6.550 5.900 - 

7.000 

4.50 2.50 
6.500 5.350 - 

7.200 

4.10 3.10 
6.200 4.950 - 

8.900 

5.20 3.70 
6.700 5.300 -0.05 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICA Amalia
ACS Dandri

13.500
9.00  4.50 8.200 7.900 - 29.600

2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești

12.700
8.70  4.00 7.800 7.650 0.05 28.100

3.  ROU Verdes Andreea
Corrado Iasi

11.200
7.60  3.60 8.000 8.000 - 27.200

4.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

11.300
8.00  3.30 7.300 7.450 - 26.050

5.  ROU Răutu Bianca
C.S.S Unirea Iasi

11.400
7.60  3.80 7.050 7.400 - 25.850

6.  HUN Földesi Panni
RG

11.400
7.20  4.20 7.000 7.250 0.05 25.600

7.  MDA BULAT Sofia
FGRS

10.500
6.70  3.80 7.450 7.450 - 25.400

8.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora
RG

11.000
7.20  3.80 7.550 6.650 - 25.200

9.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira
RG

10.700
6.40  4.30 7.050 7.300 - 25.050

10.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

11.000
7.50  3.50 6.900 6.500 - 24.400

11.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina
Estonian Gymastics Federation

10.200
7.80  2.40 6.950 6.550 0.05 23.650

12.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

9.400
5.80  3.60 7.000 7.050 - 23.450

13.  EST Irdla Victoria
Estonian Gymastics Federation

9.500
6.80  2.70 6.950 6.650 0.05 23.050

14.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSS Nr 1 Constanta

10.700
7.20  3.50 6.400 6.250 0.30 23.050

15.  ROU SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

8.600
6.00  2.60 6.500 6.800 - 21.900

16.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS

8.800
5.10  3.70 6.800 6.050 0.10 21.550

17.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa
ACS Dandri

8.700
5.50  3.20 6.550 5.700 0.05 20.900

18.  NZL Malkova Maria
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.000
4.50  2.50 6.550 5.900 - 19.450

19.  NZL Wicomb Neala
Gymnastics New Zealand

6.400
4.50  1.90 5.850 3.800 0.30 15.750

20.  NZL BAIN Sarah
Gymnastics New Zealand

5.200
3.10  2.10 6.100 4.200 0.30 15.200

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
13  EST Irdla Victoria 23.0500 6.65 6.95 9.50

14  ROU HALEP Cristina 23.0500 6.25 6.40 10.70
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
LICA Amalia 

ACS Dandri 

13.500 

9.00 4.50 
8.200 7.900 - 29.600 

2.  ROU 
Enache Sabina 

CSM Ploiești 

12.700 

8.70 4.00 
7.800 7.650 0.05 28.100 

3.  EST 
VALASEVITS Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

11.300 

8.00 3.30 
7.300 7.450 - 26.050 

4.  HUN 
Földesi Panni 

RG 

11.400 

7.20 4.20 
7.000 7.250 0.05 25.600 

5.  MDA 
BULAT Sofia 

FGRS 

10.500 

6.70 3.80 
7.450 7.450 - 25.400 

6.  HUN 
LOVASZ Luca Flora 

RG 

11.000 

7.20 3.80 
7.550 6.650 - 25.200 

7.  EST 
HARDIKOVA Polina 

Estonian Gymastics Federation 

10.200 

7.80 2.40 
6.950 6.550 0.05 23.650 

8.  MDA 
SLIOMSKAIA Polina 

FGRS 

8.800 

5.10 3.70 
6.800 6.050 0.10 21.550 

9.  NZL 
Malkova Maria 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

7.000 

4.50 2.50 
6.550 5.900 - 19.450 

10.  NZL 
Wicomb Neala 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

6.400 

4.50 1.90 
5.850 3.800 0.30 15.750 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICA Amalia
ACS Dandri

11.500
7.70  3.80 8.150 7.750 - 27.400

2.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora
RG

11.400
7.00  4.40 7.700 7.600 - 26.700

3.  ROU Verdes Andreea
Corrado Iasi

10.700
6.90  3.80 8.050 7.700 - 26.450

4.  ROU Răutu Bianca
C.S.S Unirea Iasi

11.000
7.40  3.60 7.450 7.400 - 25.850

5.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești

10.500
6.40  4.10 7.450 7.400 0.05 25.300

6.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

10.100
7.30  2.80 7.550 7.400 0.05 25.000

7.  HUN Földesi Panni
RG

10.200
6.40  3.80 7.300 7.400 - 24.900

8.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

10.100
6.50  3.60 7.300 6.650 0.05 24.000

9.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

9.400
6.10  3.30 7.400 7.000 - 23.800

10.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina
Estonian Gymastics Federation

8.600
5.40  3.20 7.150 6.800 - 22.550

11.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira
RG

9.200
5.40  3.80 7.050 6.300 - 22.550

12.  MDA BULAT Sofia
FGRS

8.900
5.40  3.50 7.450 5.700 - 22.050

13.  EST Irdla Victoria
Estonian Gymastics Federation

8.300
5.20  3.10 7.100 6.600 - 22.000

14.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa
ACS Dandri

8.700
6.10  2.60 6.650 5.900 - 21.250

15.  NZL Wicomb Neala
Gymnastics New Zealand

8.600
5.50  3.10 6.750 5.800 - 21.150

16.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSS Nr 1 Constanta

8.700
4.70  4.00 6.700 5.650 - 21.050

17.  ROU SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

9.200
6.00  3.20 6.450 5.600 0.30 20.950

18.  NZL BAIN Sarah
Gymnastics New Zealand

8.700
5.60  3.10 6.550 5.500 - 20.750

19.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS

7.100
4.40  2.70 6.600 5.600 - 19.300

20.  NZL Malkova Maria
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.000
4.50  2.50 6.500 5.350 - 18.850

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
10  EST HARDIKOVA Polina 22.5500 6.80 7.15 8.60

11  HUN HAGYMASI Kira 22.5500 6.30 7.05 9.20
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
LICA Amalia 

ACS Dandri 

11.500 

7.70 3.80 
8.150 7.750 - 27.400 

2.  HUN 
LOVASZ Luca Flora 

RG 

11.400 

7.00 4.40 
7.700 7.600 - 26.700 

3.  ROU 
Verdes Andreea 

Corrado Iasi 

10.700 

6.90 3.80 
8.050 7.700 - 26.450 

4.  EST 
VALASEVITS Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

10.100 

7.30 2.80 
7.550 7.400 0.05 25.000 

5.  HUN 
Földesi Panni 

RG 

10.200 

6.40 3.80 
7.300 7.400 - 24.900 

6.  EST 
PUUSEPP Victoria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

9.400 

6.10 3.30 
7.400 7.000 - 23.800 

7.  MDA 
BULAT Sofia 

FGRS 

8.900 

5.40 3.50 
7.450 5.700 - 22.050 

8.  NZL 
Wicomb Neala 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

8.600 

5.50 3.10 
6.750 5.800 - 21.150 

9.  NZL 
BAIN Sarah 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

8.700 

5.60 3.10 
6.550 5.500 - 20.750 

10.  MDA 
SLIOMSKAIA Polina 

FGRS 

7.100 

4.40 2.70 
6.600 5.600 - 19.300 

 

http://rgform.eu/


 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 2025-05-25 16:59:53 Page 1

24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICA Amalia
ACS Dandri

12.500
8.60  3.90 8.100 7.850 - 28.450

2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești

11.900
8.00  3.90 7.650 7.600 - 27.150

3.  ROU Răutu Bianca
C.S.S Unirea Iasi

12.200
8.00  4.20 7.400 7.550 - 27.150

4.  ROU Verdes Andreea
Corrado Iasi

11.500
7.90  3.60 7.900 7.250 0.40 26.250

5.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora
RG

11.300
7.40  3.90 7.600 7.100 0.30 25.700

6.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

10.300
6.80  3.50 7.600 7.550 0.05 25.400

7.  HUN Földesi Panni
RG

10.400
6.50  3.90 7.200 7.200 - 24.800

8.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira
RG

10.300
6.40  3.90 7.050 6.700 - 24.050

9.  ROU SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

9.800
6.80  3.00 7.150 7.000 - 23.950

10.  MDA BULAT Sofia
FGRS

9.400
6.40  3.00 7.200 6.950 0.05 23.500

11.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSS Nr 1 Constanta

9.900
6.30  3.60 7.000 6.550 - 23.450

12.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

9.700
6.70  3.00 7.350 6.300 - 23.350

13.  EST Irdla Victoria
Estonian Gymastics Federation

9.100
6.20  2.90 6.800 7.000 - 22.900

14.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina
Estonian Gymastics Federation

8.900
6.30  2.60 6.700 6.950 - 22.550

15.  NZL Wicomb Neala
Gymnastics New Zealand

9.000
6.00  3.00 6.600 5.100 0.05 20.650

16.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

7.500
4.80  2.70 6.900 5.850 0.15 20.100

17.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS

7.600
4.60  3.00 6.750 5.800 0.05 20.100

18.  NZL BAIN Sarah
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.500
4.50  3.00 6.350 5.700 - 19.550

19.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa
ACS Dandri

7.800
5.40  2.40 6.300 5.200 - 19.300

20.  NZL Malkova Maria
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.200
4.10  3.10 6.200 4.950 - 18.350

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
2  ROU Enache Sabina 27.1500 7.60 7.65 11.90

3  ROU Răutu Bianca 27.1500 7.55 7.40 12.20

16  EST PUUSEPP Victoria 20.1000 5.85 6.90 7.50

17  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina 20.1000 5.80 6.75 7.60
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
LICA Amalia 

ACS Dandri 

12.500 

8.60 3.90 
8.100 7.850 - 28.450 

2.  ROU 
Enache Sabina 

CSM Ploiești 

11.900 

8.00 3.90 
7.650 7.600 - 27.150 

3.  HUN 
LOVASZ Luca Flora 

RG 

11.300 

7.40 3.90 
7.600 7.100 0.30 25.700 

4.  EST 
VALASEVITS Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

10.300 

6.80 3.50 
7.600 7.550 0.05 25.400 

5.  HUN 
Földesi Panni 

RG 

10.400 

6.50 3.90 
7.200 7.200 - 24.800 

6.  MDA 
BULAT Sofia 

FGRS 

9.400 

6.40 3.00 
7.200 6.950 0.05 23.500 

7.  EST 
Irdla Victoria 

Estonian Gymastics Federation 

9.100 

6.20 2.90 
6.800 7.000 - 22.900 

8.  NZL 
Wicomb Neala 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

9.000 

6.00 3.00 
6.600 5.100 0.05 20.650 

9.  MDA 
SLIOMSKAIA Polina 

FGRS 

7.600 

4.60 3.00 
6.750 5.800 0.05 20.100 

10.  NZL 
BAIN Sarah 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

7.500 

4.50 3.00 
6.350 5.700 - 19.550 

TIE BREAK REPORT 
 

Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total 

2  ROU Enache Sabina 27.1500 7.60 7.65 11.90 

3  ROU Răutu Bianca 27.1500 7.55 7.40 12.20 
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament
Brasov

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+)      

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICA Amalia
ACS Dandri

11.600
7.30  4.30 8.050 7.650 - 27.300

2.  ROU Verdes Andreea
Corrado Iasi

11.100
7.00  4.10 8.050 7.650 0.05 26.750

3.  HUN Földesi Panni
RG

11.800
7.60  4.20 7.350 7.250 - 26.400

4.  ROU Răutu Bianca
C.S.S Unirea Iasi

11.400
8.00  3.40 7.450 7.400 - 26.250

5.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

11.100
7.70  3.40 7.200 7.350 - 25.650

6.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești

10.600
7.50  3.10 7.600 7.100 0.10 25.200

7.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSS Nr 1 Constanta

10.100
6.60  3.50 7.300 6.650 - 24.050

8.  HUN HAGYMASI Kira
RG

9.800
5.60  4.20 7.450 6.750 - 24.000

9.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora
RG

9.500
5.20  4.30 6.900 6.950 0.05 23.300

10.  MDA BULAT Sofia
FGRS

9.100
6.00  3.10 7.200 6.800 - 23.100

11.  EST PUUSEPP Victoria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

9.200
5.20  4.00 7.200 6.750 0.60 22.550

12.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

8.700
6.20  2.50 6.900 6.700 - 22.300

13.  EST HARDIKOVA Polina
Estonian Gymastics Federation

9.200
6.50  2.70 6.650 6.450 0.10 22.200

14.  ROU SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

8.900
6.10  2.80 6.550 6.450 - 21.900

15.  NZL Malkova Maria
Gymnastics New Zealand

8.900
5.20  3.70 6.700 5.300 0.05 20.850

16.  EST Irdla Victoria
Estonian Gymastics Federation

7.900
4.80  3.10 6.350 6.400 0.05 20.600

17.  NZL BAIN Sarah
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.800
4.60  3.20 6.400 6.100 - 20.300

18.  NZL Wicomb Neala
Gymnastics New Zealand

7.800
4.80  3.00 6.450 6.000 - 20.250

19.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS

8.400
5.20  3.20 6.700 5.750 0.60 20.250

20.  ROU GHEORGHE Larisa
ACS Dandri

7.800
5.30  2.50 6.250 5.850 0.05 19.850

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
18  NZL Wicomb Neala 20.2500 6.00 6.45 7.80

19  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina 20.2500 5.75 6.70 8.40
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24th Irina Deleanu Cup FIG & Non-FIG International Tournament 
Brasov 

21.05.2025 - 25.05.2025 - FIG Seniors(2009+) 
 

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score 

1.  ROU 
LICA Amalia 

ACS Dandri 

11.600 

7.30 4.30 
8.050 7.650 - 27.300 

2.  ROU 
Verdes Andreea 

Corrado Iasi 

11.100 

7.00 4.10 
8.050 7.650 0.05 26.750 

3.  HUN 
Földesi Panni 

RG 

11.800 

7.60 4.20 
7.350 7.250 - 26.400 

4.  EST 
VALASEVITS Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

11.100 

7.70 3.40 
7.200 7.350 - 25.650 

5.  HUN 
HAGYMASI Kira 

RG 

9.800 

5.60 4.20 
7.450 6.750 - 24.000 

6.  MDA 
BULAT Sofia 

FGRS 

9.100 

6.00 3.10 
7.200 6.800 - 23.100 

7.  EST 
PUUSEPP Victoria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

9.200 

5.20 4.00 
7.200 6.750 0.60 22.550 

8.  NZL 
Malkova Maria 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

8.900 

5.20 3.70 
6.700 5.300 0.05 20.850 

9.  NZL 
BAIN Sarah 

Gymnastics New Zealand 

7.800 

4.60 3.20 
6.400 6.100 - 20.300 

10.  MDA 
SLIOMSKAIA Polina 

FGRS 

8.400 

5.20 3.20 
6.700 5.750 0.60 20.250 

 

http://rgform.eu/


 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

FIG Seniors(2009+) All Around 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Verdes Andreea 

BRONZE 
 EST VALASEVITS Valeria 

FIG Seniors(2009+) Hoop 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE 
  EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Ball 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 

BRONZE  ROU Verdes Andreea 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  HUN Lovasz Luca Flora 

 
FIG Seniors(2009+) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICA Amalia 

SILVER  ROU Verdes Andreea 

BRONZE  HUN Földesi Panni 

 
 

 

 

 

 


